
Sheet1

Page 1

OUTBOUND
BUS STOP A C E G I
Railway Station 09:10 10:10 11:50 12:30 14:00
Golden Square 09:13 10:13 11:53 12:33 14:03
Homebase 09:16 10:16 11:56 12:36 14:06
Scremerston 09:20 10:20 12:00 14:10
Haggerston 09:30 10:35 12:10 12:50 14:20
Beal Filling Station 10:40 12:55 14:40
Railway Crossing 10:43 12:58 14:43
Barn @ Beal 10:45 13:00 14:45
Causeway End 10:47 13:02 14:47
Green Lane 10:55 13:10 14:55

INBOUND
BUS STOP B D F H J
Green Lane 11:00 13:15 15:00
Causeway End 11:08 13:23 15:08
Barn @ Beal 11:10 13:25 15:10
Railway Crossing 11:12 13:27 15:12
Beal Filling Station 11:15 13:30 15:15
Haggerston 09:35 11:20 12:10 13:35 15:20
Scremerston 09:45 11:30 13:45
Homebase 09:49 11:34 12:20 13:49 15:34
Golden Square 09:52 11:37 12:23 13:52 15:37
Railway Station 09:55 11:40 12:26 13:56 15:40



Sheet1

Page 2

K M
16:00 17:00
16:03 17:03
16:06 17:06
16:10 17:10
16:20 17:20

L

16:30
16:40
16:44
16:47
16:50


	Sheet1

